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
balcony ; permanent and transient.

CHAMBERLAIN APTS.
Grand ave., at East Stark St., under

new management; neat, clean; 1 and
housekeeping apts., sleeping

rooms, by day, we ex or month; hot
and cold water; reasonable rates. We
solicit inspection.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished, phone, electric

lighta, electric washer, all outside
rooms, modern brick bldg., electric ele-
vator, h ard wood floors, walking dis-
tance. Main H466.

THE JACKSON.
Three-roo- fur. and unfur. apts. $30

to $40; brick bldg., private bath, steam
het, hot and cold water; phone; 13
min. walk to 5th and Wash.; Rose Citj
car. East 2846. 51 Union ave. N.

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished
immaculate apartment in high-clas- s
apartment house, period furniture.
Wilton rugs, linen, silver, etc. Elm-woo- d

Apts.. 415 10th st. Main 6600.
THE DEZENDORF APTS.

208 16th, near Taylor. Mar. 128.
Completely furn. 4 and apts.,

all outside rooms; no objection to chil-dre-

transients and tourists.
MORRISON APTS.

Un der new management : furnished
housekeeping, sleeping, transient rooms;
summer prices; no objection to ehil-dre-

East 5077. 132 Union ave.
SHEFFIELD APTS.. 272 BROADWAY

Nicely furnished 3 and apart-
ments, all outside looms, bath and
telephone; tourist accommodations. L.
Ashton. manager. Main 2506.

PARK APARTMENTS.
Light, cool, furnished apart-

ments; hardwood floors, fireplace, new
carpets; west side; reasonable. Mar-
shall 2381.

GODFREY COURT,
50u Vancouver Ave.

clean, modern apt, $40 ;
adults, near Bdwy bridge East 841

SUNNYSIDE APTS.
Belmont st. at 37th, one of the nicest

apt. houses, in city. A clean, respect-
able place to live. Sunnyside-Tabo- r
car lines. Tabor 3900.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Lovely furnished front apt.,

steam hoat, private bath, disappear-
ing bed, newly done over. 494 Market.

$37.50 COMFORT DE LUXE $37.50.
Beautiful, newly finished apt.., artis-

tically furnished, light, bright and
cool. Make this your home. Main 3816.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1800.

TWO & THREE room furn. apt. $15
and $20, laundry and bath. No ob- -
jections to children. Located 246&
Russell st. East 0765.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room and bath;

hardwood floors, white enamel; free
elec waaher and mangle. East 3782.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern apt., light, heat,'phone; dleari, cool, cozy, $23. Main

73 2.

JAEGER APTS. 701 WASH ST, 3 AND
APTS.

ATTRACTIVE modern one-roo- and
kitchenette to sublet two months. ' 454
S. Broadway. Main 3793.

$32 MONTH, furnished apart-
ment; private bath, free lights. n

apt.. 402 Third st.
HANTHORN APARTMENTS.

Completely furnished apt.,
2 disappearing beds, cloae in. 251 12th.

SMALL furnished apartments, garage,
heat, cheap rent. 551 Rodney ave.,
cor. Knott.

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah; 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

IDAHO APARTMENTS.
Two and nicely furnished,

moderate prices, west side. 389 6th st.
BUENA VISTA APTS. MAIN 1052."

,2 and A fur.. I unfur. apt.
TO SUBLET, completely furnished

apartment, $50. Main 7601.
SEVARG apts., 271 S. Broadway. 1 and

apt., lights and hot water.
THE WENT WORTH. 12th and Main;

front, modern. Adults.
UNION AVE. and Killingsworth. fur. apt.

$i.ou. complete, concrete Diqg.
BENSON APT.. 205 N. 20TH ST.

FURNISHED FRONT APT.
THREE rooms, gas, eiec. phone, $35

R. J. McGuire, 545 N. Union. E. 5407.
2 AND furnished apt. Harrison

Court. 354 otn
ONE clean, furnished apartment.

35 N. 19th at.
CARLOIS APT., modern, furnished

apt.; reasonable. 14th and Market.
THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. lftth; 2, 3

and apts. Broadway 8658.
CAMBRIAN apts., 2 and fur, apts.

n. w. noors. 430 coiumma. Mar. 8639.
2 AND apts.. light, modern. Ar-H-

apts., 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
AUDITORIUM COURT Modern 2 and 5

apts., opp. Auditorium. Mar. 6566.
ROSELY-- APARTMENTS 110 N. 21st

st. modern apt. Reasonable.

Copyright, 1922, by the

Housekeeping Rooms.
CLEANEST housekeeping rooms and

suites in the city, $3 to $5 a week.
Completely furnished. "The Cadillac,"
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

CAN YOU IMAGINE yourself In a
real home of your own, with as .won-
derful convenience and comfort as
this? Beautiful completely fur-- .
nished apartment with EVERY DE-
TAIL CAREFULLY ATTENDED TO.
Built - in labor - saving features, im-
maculate in- - old ivory and tapestry.
Janitor service, phone and steam heat
included. ENJOY THE AIRY RIVER
BREEZES; walking distance to heart
of TOWN. The Meda Apts., 377 Van-
couver ave., blk. north of Bdwy.,
just across the Bdwy. bridge.

, KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista Ave.

High-clas- s apartment house near
23d and Washington; three-roo- fur-
nished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; also a

apt. with a real bedroom and
new furniture;, can be seen Sunday.
July 16.

NOW AVAILABLE Desirable
apta. in modern brick bldg. ; large
rooms, roomy kitchen, built-i- n or open
beds, linen and silver furnished; noth-
ing better for the price, $25 to $40.
Lincoln apts., 4th and Lincoln. Main
1S77.

DIEL APTS., 790 E. ANKENY.
1 and 1 apt. Both

completely furnished, just renovated
and retinted ; outside corner rooms,
light and airy ; private bath and phone,
plenty ' hot water, good car service.
parking place. East 180S

CHOICE APARTMENTS.
"Merlin," Broadway and Grant,

strictly modern front room, dining
room, Dutch kitchen. 2 dressing rooms,
bath, fine view; only $42.50 month,
partly furnished; adults. Garage if
wanted. Phone Marshall 426.

$18 LIGHT, BRIGHT AND COOL $18.
One large living room, kitchenette,

large clothes closet, artistically fur-
nished and where your apartment Is
your home, one block south of Wash-
ington at 22d. Main 3816.

CHE TOP A APTS. ; 3 rooms and bath in
modern house; also basement apt.
Hardwood floors and solid oak furni-
ture. Only 3 blocks north of Washing- -
ton on jstn st. can Broadway 4t3P.

WEST SIDE lovely furnished apt.
Two disappearing beds, private bath
and phone. Nob Hill district, $55.
Bdwy. 6472 mornings or evenings.
Hanover Apts., No. 34.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Four rooms, newly furnished In ma-

hogany, beautiful outside apts., walk-in- g

distance. $52.50. Broadway 1245.
THE EVERETT.

644 Everett, between 20th and Ella
Streets. Very- - desirable fur-
nished corner apt. with balcony; mod-er- n;

walking distance. Bdwy. 44&0.

WELLESLEY COURT.
15th and H. Belmont St., East 6613.

apartment, furnished or un-
furnished, in high-clas- s apt.-hou- with
first-cla- ss service.

DENVER APTS., 208 WASH., COR 1ST.
Single and double ; good rooms,

cheap rent.
furnished basement apt., all

done In white. Tabor 5188.
unmrniMheil A part men ta.

HOYT-GLISA- APTS.
unfur. apt., hardwood floors,

white enamel woodwork, large dressing
room, dining room and kitchen com-
bined; electric stove. 800 E. Hoyt.
East 7527.
ABERDEEN, 611 HAWTHORNE AVE.

New apt. house, just completed, four-roo-

apt., hdwd floors, 2 sets French
doors, ivory finish, elec. ranges and
washer. Phone! E. 6950.

BOWMAN APTS.. IRVINGTON.
1 6th and Hancock, modern

outside. 1st floor bungalow apts.;
steam heat, janitor nervice, $75. Ref.
East 1369.

VERY nice modern unfurnished
apt., $40; no children. Waverley Court,
E. 26th and Clinton sts. Waverley or
Richmond cars to door.

HANTHORN APTS.
Front unfurnished apt., 2

disappearing beds, vacant August 1.
251 12th st.

566 E. ASH New. Something different
and very desirable, Iarge 4 rms, hot
water heat, fireplace, tapestry paper,
ivory woodwork; garage; references.

STEPHENS APTS., 791 Northrup Six
large outelde rooms, sleeping porches,
hardwood floors, fireplace, hot water
heat. Call Main 9358.

MARLBOROUGH APTS.
A lovely apt., very large

rooms, newly decorated, cheapest rent
in city. $57.50. Main 7516.

MOVING, $2 PER HOUR AND UP. FIRE
PROOF, 15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.
ELK TRANSFER CO., BDWY. 2445.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and- - 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
IONIAN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH.

modern front corner apt.; 1

blk. off Wash. St.; adults. Bdwy. 2761.
WALDORF COURT 475 SCHUYLER ST.

Five rooms with sunroom, sleeping
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